4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

01

.Concurs

754548

.04.2025
.04.2025
.04.2025

le" 25.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-4.14.
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

0726616M
0294001M
0294116F
0726662F
0294030F
0726672M
0711020M
0726620M
0294031M
0726615M
0726645M
0258034M
0726683M
0726679M
0726700M
0726652M
0726675M
0258061M
0727701M
0294018M
0727702M
0726601M
0726678M
0294013M
0726613M
0726621M
0726663M
0726611M
0726677M
0726644M
0726646M
0294065M
0726612M
0726661M
0726647M
0726618M
0726642M
0726641F
0726649F
0726614F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

:38 GPS
:38 40
:38 GPS

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA6F0256
| DBOOAA43
| DAE12BF1
| DA403595
| DBOOAASC
| DBOOAASS
| DBOOAA4S
| DBOOAASS
| DBOOAAGD
| DBOOAAI3
| DAOB6I1E
| DA1CT77C5
| DBOOAA3S
| DBOOAATS
| DBOOAATL
| DA2877F5
| DAO86DB9
| DA1C7911
| DBOOAAG2
| DBOOAASB?2
| DBOOAATT
| DBOOAASD
| DBOOAA3S5
| DA629D67
| DAE12699
| DBOOAAS0
| DBOOAA36
| DBOOAATC
| DBOOAAS2
| DBOOAAS1
| DBOOAAS4
| DBOOAASL
| DBOOAA37
| DBOOAA4C
| DBOOAATA
| DBOOAA4O
| DBOOAAY9G
| DA403455
| DA403449
| DA403712

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:
| 24.04 20:

9432

Benzing 48906081 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

2450 2025 L7857

| SERVER

Diaconu George
26° 4"

25.25"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80002538


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102224_1745525498.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.

0726660F
0726676F
0726629F
0294069F
0726617F
0726630F
0726631F
0726655F
0726643F
0726650F
0726619F
0294043F
0726628F
0726633F
0726657F
0726609F
0726674F
0294114F
0726606F
0726665F
0726673F
0294011F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Concurs

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.14.

Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine
:38 GPS
:38 +0
:38 GPS
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA40345E | 24.04 20:
|DA403465 | 24.04 20:
|[DALICT7RAGA | 24.04 20:
| DBOOAASB | 24.04 20:
| DA2463DE | 24.04 20:
|DA403527 | 24.04 20:
|DALOEE36 | 24.04 20:
| DBOOAABE | 24.04 20:
|DA4036C1 | 24.04 20:
|DA1C78F4 | 24.04 20:
|DA403728 | 24.04 20:
| DBOOAA3E | 24.04 20:
|DA403517 | 24.04 20:
|DA4036CC | 24.04 20:
|DA4034B9 | 24.04 20:
|DA40362F | 24.04 20:
| DAGCE44F | 24.04 20:
|DBOOAATE | 24.04 20:
| DA2AT732C | 24.04 20:
|DA4034CD | 24.04 20:
|DA1C79D3 | 24.04 20:
| DBOOAABE | 24.04 20:

Comisia control

Cod concurs:
Benzing 48906081 SwW-4.5 HW-8.1

9432

Comisia imbarcare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

24.04.

Diaconu George
26° 4" 25,257

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

2025 LT85T

E

105631
80002538


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102224_1745525498.pdf

